
Implementation of Problem Based
Learning and Group Investigation (PBL
Go-In) to Improve Vocational Students’

Competence
By Fatwa Tentama



5

13



3

3

4

11



7

10



1

8

14



1

2

2

6



1

9

12







5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Implementation of Problem Based Learning and Group
Investigation (PBL Go-In) to Improve Vocational Students’
Competence
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.polibatam.ac.id
Internet

media.neliti.com
Internet

repository.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet

e-journal.stkipsiliwangi.ac.id
Internet

Alper Aslan. "Problem- based learning in live
online classes: Learning achievement, problem-
solving skill, communication skill, and interaction", Computers &
Education, 2021
Crossref

scitepress.org
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

Flavia Aurelia. "Students Creative Thinking Profile
as a High Order Thinking in the Improvement of

38 words — 1%

25 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

16 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%



9

10

11

12

13

14

Mathematics Learning", European Journal of Educational
Research, 2021
Crossref

cv.unesa.ac.id
Internet

digilib.unimed.ac.id
Internet

"Handbook of Technology Education", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2018
Crossref

hdl.handle.net
Internet

www.coursehero.com
Internet

Chapel D. Cowden, Manuel F. Santiago.
"Interdisciplinary Explorations: Promoting Critical
Thinking via Problem-Based Learning in an Advanced
Biochemistry Class", Journal of Chemical Education, 2015
Crossref

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%

5 words — < 1%


